Item TI-POE24GFE-360
                                                               Summarize
Fixed port 24 10/100Base-TX ports  2 Gigabit Combo
LED Indicators PWR, PoE, Link/Act LED
Input voltage 100V ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz
PoE total output power 360W
Operating temperature -32 oF ~ 104oF
Storage temperature -40 oF ~ 158oF
Relative humidity 10% ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Thermal methods Fan
Switching capacity 8.8G
MAC address table 4K
Size 272*193*44mm
                                                                        PoE
PoE port 24 10/100Base-TX ports
PoE Standard IEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at, per port 30W(MAX)  Total 360W
Pin assignment V+ (RJ45 Pin 1, 2), V- (RJ45 Pin 3, 6)
                                                        Order Information
TI-POE24GFE-360 24+2G( 2 Gigabit Combo ports) ports Unmanaged Switch
with 24 PoE injector (360W)